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ORDER RECEWED FOR FILING

DATE

PETITIUN FOR ZONING VAWANCE /-
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 5°

TO THE 20NIKG COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMOKE COUNTY:
J. 4dlan Baldanza Ind

1 or weJonnne Raldanza,.. 5. W 1Lhegal owner..of the property sibwste in Bultimere

mm-muwummmmmh‘d-ﬁ-mhﬂ.

hereby petition for a Variance from !"!—_J.BDZ‘M._L(‘ nemka.ﬂds..zm\l_...

sxt=hack.ta.be Tive (2) feet rather than the

and_to_pe: yanda ¢

t.

a DB, 1.5 Zone

f the Zoning Regulstions of Baltimore C. e, o the Zeing Low o o the
g et st Bimars Sy, Baltimers County:

Znld strict nee with the zenirg ragulations requiring the
Lon (10) foot 8et-back would be an unceasonabie hardgiis Sl thi.
vetitlonere and impossible for compliance. That sald vari

TOt caise any sWbStARtial Anguny €5 Ehe public health, safety; nnd
general welfare of sald community.

WL 2130k £ar 0 ee
Zaning Commissioner of Beltimare County, this._ 13

) that the sybjoct matter of this petition be advertisad, 23
wm»mmmum—-n—mhmm—m feneral circulation through
out Baltimore County. that property be posted, and thet the publlc bearing be had before the Zoning.
of Baltimore Cousty in Room 108, Counly Office Building in Towsom,
County. on the. "5 any o OTIEbeT 1978

a M

L———

-7t =62

required by topography which enclosures and retsining walls shall require
the weitten comscnt and approval of Springdale, Inc.. as to location, size
height, materials used and type of constructions

3. SETBACK ARIAS -

| ) Mo portion of any building, except open porches, eaves, bay
windoes, and sters shall be located on any ot nearer 1o the frant dot line
o rearer to the side street lot line than the miniaun building sctback lines
shonn on anv Flats for subdivision or re-subdivision of the aforesaid tracts
Il of 1ana.

Any one side yard thall mot be less than eight (8) fect
and the svm otal of the width of both sidc
- = (20) feet. Tnis side yard res riction shall apply to any resideatial
structur or to any of said lots and also to any garage and/or carport which
is am micgral part of such residential structure.

(c) Mo side yard shall be required for a detached garage
located fifty (50) feet of more from the minimun building sctback line.

On encroachnent into the aforesaid setback arcas of not
| more tham twclve (12) tnches shall not constitute a violation of this re-

strict ned in this paragraph 3 or of the setback estzictions
| cown an ats for the subdivision or resubd.vision or any amendacnts
thercof,

| 1: W residemeinl structute Shil be creoted on amy builing plat
| the area of wnich said plot is rcs t thousand (5,000.00) square
|

feot

. Ko residential structure shall be erected on any of the lots in
said tract the ground floor of whch (ckolusive of cor-stocy penorchar and
garages) is le = than nine bundred (900) squarc feet in the case of a one
tory structure oF less tham six hundre® (600) square feet in the case of a
- and oncehalf. two or two and ome—helf story structure.

No structure of a tenporary characte trailer, basemcut, tent,

| shack, girage, barm. F other ctvuilding shall be uced cn any ot at any
tine as a recidence, cither temporarily or permanently.

: 7. Ne moxious of offensive teade or activity shall be cas:ird on

| upon any mut1aing 1ot nor shall .n.mm.g be done. thareon Which ney be of
beconr & mudsance of dnneyance to flc heighborhond,

crves to dtself, its suecessors and
rear line of al) lots for the

ive fect wide along t

|‘ 5. Springdale, Inc . hereby

ani tary
telephme lines,
f the land and Lt further roserves to itrelf

and assigns,
nes of all lo

o mmt Five £iot wide along the rear line and 8ide
| the inc:atlation of such facilfties and for such alterations of the contour
Of the land as may be neceszary or desirable to effect
Tots am such ranncr as 0 the opinkon of Springdale,

| and ascigms, shald be proper  However. where two contigous lots are in
1 triction and the side line cascaent roser-
vation anall not apply to the commor interior lot line,

% Ko merallic sarsce Shall be congtructed or erectad on anp of the
Lots inclndcd in sl tracls. and v apes oF carports. when 5o rrected. shall
e, wLen o Aucaiing cren.
d 1o vrrct the parage, or carport; provided,
of brick, “tone anifor frame constrac
The cxternal design and location of
 n weiting by Sorangdale, Inc,

yarde shall not be less than twenty

RE: !ETIFION FOR VAIIANCE 1 BEFORE THF ZONING COMMISSIONER
w S|I-|l WC.,, Bth District 3 OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Jo ALAN BALDANZA, ot ux, 1 Case No, 79-114-A
Patitionsns
[REIRTY]
ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

M., Commissioner:

Pursuont 1o the authority contained in Section 524, 1 of the Baltimora Cornty
Chorter, | hersby enter my appearanca In this praceeding. You ars requested to notify
me of any hearing date or dates which may ba now or hersafter designated themiore,

and of tha possoge of any preliminary o final Order in connecti~n therewith,

<
Dtay Do Lo ToNeegn, T
Parer Mox Zimmerman o W, Hoion, 1
Brsks Some Coonry Officn oiling
Towion, Maryknd 21204
58

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 27th day of October, 1978, a copy of the
aforagang Order was mailed to John Grason Tumbull, I, Esquire, Tumbull, Mix

& Farmer, 608 Bosley Avenus, Towion, Maryland 21204, Attorney for Pelitioners.

John W, Hessian, |

or other type or kind of fowl

No chickens, ducks. gee
taoever, may be

or livestock o

e Rare han o8 e st
on the premises,

No sign of any kind thall Le displayed to the publie view on
any 1ot y RSt e e o el e L

not noce than five sauare feet advert'sing the property for sale ne
Temt, or 2igns wsed by a buflire to Advertee the Feororty during dhe ton
struction and sales peried, not to excecd one hundred square feer in cach
sign.

5y or all of the rights and powers (including discretionary
powers and rights) herein rescived by or cenferred upon Springdale, ine
n may be assgned or transferrcd by Springdale, inc., fo any one of mere
corporations or associations agreeing 1o arcept thas ipnnent,
fny discsctioney preers of rignts shall be exercised solely by Springdate,
Inc., and its judgment shall be final an® conclusive in such discretionary
sueh
iden. 4 by an app.priate instrinent recordm
e anong the Land Records of Baltawore Courty and upon recordation the
the grantee or grintecs of cuh rights and powers shall ther:
after have the right to exercice and prrforn all the ri
by of conferred upon Springdale, Inc., by
Inc., or its successors or assigrs, re
suen porticas of the 15 ant reeteictions placed opom Hhis
properiy as it may deem necessary for the best iaterest of the development,
a5 determined by its interest.  However, in no cvent <hall sreinpdale, V.
o its succossors. hawe the right to waive restricticms 1 (a) thror

& in m,-m-.l.
crves, however,

These covenants are to rn with and bind the land and shall be
binding upen all of the parties anu all of the persons ¢ laming under them,
until thirty (30} years fron the cate of these pi
covenants shall automatienlly extend for successive periods of ten (10 year.
unless, by & vtc of the majority of then omne: : nf the lots in foe o3

-.ascheld estate thercin Cexluding nostpagees

4, and also cacludin
e b e et (R, AL Hall be agteed to ch
Whole et in part.  The vote above provided for =hall b

sixty (+0) davs aftes the date of the 11 ination of enc of the pered
aforesaid,

1 Sprinpdale, Inc,, ite succossors of a

be, ahall Vielate or attennd to violate any af tne covenan i b
b’ Jawful for any 0ther porzon ox for-on it < any real propercy in 3
Jevelopnent of sul-diviolon aad subjecc [0 Uieie rerictions, o tueh persons
who shall have been granted the right of enforcement hercunder, tn prosectie
s fie Ry LSEnSE the pecion o perions vinating
t

the case ray
it shatl

invatidation of any onc of th venants by judement of court
OT0CT SHATT in no Wise affect any of the other roviotons. Why A 1o min
Rl foree and effcct.

WITNESS the corporate teal of the said  Soringdate. Tnc., and mﬁ‘
signature of 1. W, Nanncrsan, 10, its Presi

STRINGDALE, Inc.,

( &

THIS DECLARATION Made this .</ L nr// $cls | in the year ome
thousand mine hundred and skxty-six, by T iR corparadismal
the Stace of Maryland,

WIIEAS Springdale, Inc., is the oer, in fee simple. of one hundsed
and sixty-six acres of land. situate and lying on the Nortu side of Bosley
Road in the Bightn Election District of Baltinore Gounty, State of Maryland,
it having acquired titse thereto under two Deeds to it from Milford F. Lockey
ané Susanna M. Luckey, his wifc. one dated June 19th, 1964, and recorded
among the Land Krcords of Baltinore County in Liber B R.G, No. 4341, fodic
537, and the ofher dated June 19th, 1954, wnd recorded ancng the 1and Records
of Baltinore County i Liber R.R.G. No. 3a1, folio 552

AMD WIEREAS, Sprinpdale, Inc., for the purpose of creating and main-

Fes that tho above mentinned

taining a general scheme of development des
fracts of land be subiect to the covenants. conditions, restrictions and

reservations hereinatier set for th,

NOW. THEREFORE, THIS DECLARATION WITNI That Sprindale, Ine..

for itself, its succestors and ansigns, in considerst m of the mutual benefit

B ne e, heceby dspeses upon

to he derived by itse1f, and its succes-ors

bove teforred to. e folioking overanis

4 bracts A LA herein

the afor,

Fictions and resersations. 10 wit:

condi

The purpece of these covenants sha'l be to provide dignity and char-

visien and are not

acter 1o the overall exterior appearance of ‘he sl

Aud th proniiit the noraal snd naturad growth for residential use within

ubdivizion, but are ditected te encoursge esthelic harmonious ©osidential

ce in a naturally charming and beautiful historic surmundang.

in said tract and any lot or lous row or hereafics laid
P ooteted tiercon

M tan,
therion and any bun)awng oF
1 d wred for tesadential purpoce only, and o buiding
‘terea, placed or pre-aticd to resain on any log ather
e ries in heichg,

than onc detac welling not to esceed fwo and oy 5
sch cc Ling Loy dosycned for ocpancy Wy ingle fimily, except and
provided, b o .

() Mol ing herrin contained shall be onstrucd as preventing
the wse of any parage of ith e provisio
neroinart for the wsual purposes of piicate, non-cosmereial

(b Ml estite cales andfor consiruction offices may. with the

corporation organized under the laws of the State of Maryland,

Maryland. 21030, which said parcel is lacated in the subdivision

which said rest.ictions do in fact encompase the property owned

by the Parties of the Second Part, and further s portion of said

18l & yard property line; and

a garage cleser to the property lins than allowed under said
restrictions and have requested a waiver from Springdale Inc.. of

the said eight (8) foot side yard setback to five (5) feet; and

of Amendment, duly filed with the State Department of Assessments

and Taxation, changed its name to HAYPIELDS INC.

1978, agrecd by and betweer the parties hareis, for and in conside:
ation of tre sum of One Dollar (§1.00) and the wutual covenants

contained herein, that:

written consent and o § oval of Sprindale, Inc 1o be ereted maintained
rrated on any paic of said land and/ur in any building of Structate now

or hereaftar ezected the i
connection with the levelopment of
ronts on said land or the sale of e oais of Bt ormiria ar e

herenfier srected on 6.
Inc., be uced as s physician’
of patients s for the practie of el pofeeios,
phys: w office resians in th
b t no part
T e ebmea wmersor stall be veed dor amy of fhe

-paragraph () witiout fhe written

2t had and obained.

set forth in this s
of Sprinpdale, Inc., heing fir

e)
| and ras i tions
houscs, o other type
Springdalve Inco, that a3t of the lanc
i

RGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT made by and betwcen HWAYFIELDS, INC., a

hereinaftrr referred to as Party of the First Part, and J. ALAN

BALDANZA, and JOANNE BALDANZA, his wife, hereinafter referred to

43 Parties of the ! cond Part,

{EREAS, the Parties of the Second Part are owners of a

certain parcel of ground known a

1016 Basley Road, Cockeysville,

known as Springdale: and

WHEREAS, Springdale Inc. did record various restrictions

restrictions do proh.bit, in Section 3 (b} hereof, any structure,

including a garage, to be not less than eignt (8) feet from the

WHEREAS, Springdale has the right in paragraph 12 of
said restrictions, to waive sald restrictions as it deems necessary
ang

WHEREAS, *i.e Partiss of the Second Part wi

WHEREAS. on May 10, 1378, Springdale Inc., by Articles

IT 13, THEREFORE, this day of

il
lnds and seals the d.; and ye:

h to construct R

¥ 1
, 1978, before e,
Worylend,

| seal.

¥y Commission expires

had and obtaineds

(0 Any pact of any duciiing house or other building now or
d ray with the written cor
idice or Geneistte oftice for the treatment

cian or

() Any part of 5-id dand asd
rrected fhercon may with the written o
he used gor the pirpns
irming chub, place of public o

a turch

shall at any tise he

11 be nsed solely

2 Decluration sl
ather purposes, exoent sack
in otier preceeding or

[

i i 4
into con

comner of the heuse nost STiaL (o e, sebeut.
| not excert forty=two (421 inches dn hei

1 The e toaction b this paragraph
pthege i et Mot

apen patios oo epen garden courts and

f fal The arty of the First Part does hereby arant a

, waiver urto the Parties of the Second Part an the property known

|48 1016 Bosley Read, Cackeysville, Baltimore County, Maryland, a

€3 the requirement of Section 3(b) of the restrictions imposed

thereon establishing an eigh:

these premise.

permits a side

(b) The Partiss of

|abide by he balance of the resteictions as set forcn there

IN WITNESS WHEREQY,

WITNESS:

reie, pruilied such efflces aré et and opesated in
the construction of izprove-

st and appreval of Springdale, Inc.,

Ne part of the land ¢

of multiple howsing

-SRI

(A} foot minimum side yard and by

the S.cond Part do hereby acree to

the parties heroto have set their

HEREBY CERTIFY, That on this /.
iber, a Notary Puhl)c of lﬁ cnh of
i and for the County aforesaid,
F. Offutt, Jr., President of Hayfields Inc.,
oF satisfactorily proven) to be the person whosc name
to the within instrument and acknowledged that he executed tha
mame for the purposes therain contained,
| and sealed the
|

sutscr

Aatdky 1, 1982

Baltimore County,

and in my precence signed|
|

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and official




and |t appesring that by

hardabip upan the.

n.--..m-.-.—um— .—.—n--—m-
the faliowing fading of facts that sfTict complisnce with
the. Raltimors. Gowntr Zoning Regulstions waold result io practicel difficuliy asd

the shwws Varisncesshould be had; and it further appeering thal by ressem of the_SXAGLieg ol

the Variances requested not ad

%

. of_the. required fen faot A0& s sum of the_sids. yaxd_estha: ka.of twanty=._
wet igliey of the reguited. Sovanty:zfive fest showld he arapted

ORDER RECLIVED FOR FILING

v’

ct to the approval of

and it appearing that by resson of:

IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Commissioner of Bulimors Cousty this .7/~

Pursuant (0 the advertisement, posting of proporty and public bearing o1 fhe above petiiien

raely affectiog the haalth._safaty. acd ganeral
wehars of the CC0MNL-USY. VARIARCER $2 Rarmoit s _side yacd. sathnch.of e Last

”

-.-November___, 197 8., that tha bersin Petition for the aforsmentioned Vari-
should be and the same js GRANTED, *

the above Variamce should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoaing Commissiomer of Baltimore County, this _____

157

- day

that the sbove Variince be sad the same is hersby DENIED.

Zaning Commissionsr of Baitimers County

I&lloll COUNTY, IAI&RD

INTER-OFFICE. CORRESPONDINCE

oS Eric DiNenno, Zoning Comeissioner

i November 9, 1978

H. Groef, Director of Flanning
Petition # 79-114-A, Item #59

Petition for Variances for side yord

setbacks
Narth side of Bosley Rood, 370.04 feet West of Silant Meadow Court
Petitionar = 1. Alan ond Joonne Boldonzo

8th District

HEARING: Wednesday, November 15, 1978 (10:'5 A.M.)

There are no comprehensive planning factor requiring comment on this perition,

LHG:JGH:rw

"

J. Alan
proven) to be the persons

State of Maryland, Baltimore County, to wit:

HEREBY CERTIFY, that on this

1 day of o
1978, befois me, the subscriber, a Notary Fublic of tha State of |
Mary

+ in and for the County aforesaid, personally appeare:
Ba Joanne Baldanza, known to me, pr satisfactori
whose names are subscribed to the within

seal.

Prefecred

paruL
Inc

Variance frum coursy a
ion frow 5pringdaie,
for five fuot side yard

d that thay tha same for the

purpose thersin contained, and in my pressnce signed and sealed
the same.

IN WITHESS WMEREOF, 1 hersunto set my hand and official

Wotary Public

My Commission expires:

PAOBLENS

TION OF GARAGE

Alternative

. Exlsting driveway has ¢
TUTH Up NG ¢ Beuudd.

i Law 1o be closad
i

fio. sresent urivewsy
luor would have =o
b oani re-sceded

Walk way would hae to be
vlaced in Tcont of cur home
Vit an over hang which will
Jequire a1l extsting frony
warubs be moved fo:wara and
Ton

. Prasent locatior of air
condltioner will have to
be changed.

-

. Present anrubbery would have
tw bw wlanted uio the uther
side of the auuse.

7. Swp pump drainage would
have o be re-routed.

. Cellar atairs would have
to be modified somewhat
in order that we would r
able to exit withous eitficulty.

4. Grading fo: tnis particular
side would be much more
expunsive than th preferred
tide. There is a quastion
whethar grading might posse &
problem with vater run off on
thin wide.

oMot

batimore county b
ofice ol plonning ana soning
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21288
Ll ]

EN(C OMENNA
COMMISSIONER

George 1. Martinak
Deputy Zoning Commissicacr

John Gras s Turnbull, 1, Esquire
£08 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Turnbull:

1 have this date p
in accordance with the attached,

SED:nr

Attachments

November 17, 1978

RE: Petition for Variances
N{S of Bosloy Road, 370.04' W
of Silent Meadow Gour: - Bth
Election District
J. Alan Baldangs, et ix -
Petitioners
NO. 79-114-A (liem No. 59)

ed my Order in the above raferenced matter,

Zaning Commiasioner

ce: Mr. Robert E. Hultquist, President
Springdale Community Association

10450 Sandringham Road
Cockeyaville, Maryland 21030

Mr. Richard White
1018 Basley Road
Cockeyaville, Maryland 21030

John V.. Hossisn, LI, Esquire
People's Counsel

Fasen KL

Oy, Ju

| August 31, 1978

John Grason Turnbull, II, Esq.
i er

Turnbull, Mix § F;
608 Bosley Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear John:

Springdale, Inc. has changed its name by Articl>s of
Since it was necessary to re-draw
the Agreement because of this change, I have made several other
lishes the Agreement more to the tume of

Amendment to Hayfields Inc.

changes which es

Dr. & Mrs, J. Alan faldanza
1016 Bosley Read

those waivers which Springdale has heret fere entered into.

the event you ha

n
ability of this waiver, please do not hesitate to cal
otherwise, I will assume that it meets with your approval.

After Dr, Baldanza has executed this document, please

return a copy to me for my file,

JFO, IR/ je
Enc. (1)

vours gfuly, &
= poae Q
James F. Offutt, Jr. 5
&
<
&

CC: Mr. George L. Panos - Enc.

ve any questions as to the accept-
1 ne,

1

Dl'm' Dlllﬂﬂ gl:l’ LTD. o

216 WASHINGTON AVENUE
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

RicKaRD B. WiLLIAMS, 4550,

Prrim M. Waricki, ms.

Jerterter 11,1976

DESCRIFTIIN TO ACCOMPANY PETITIC
BALDENZA PHOPERTY

FIR VARIANCE

Beginning for the same on the narthernnost side of Bnsley

Road, 70 feet wide, at a jolnt measured !

rth 75% 06Y 13"

West 370.04 feet frum Silent Neadow Court; thencs running

and Tinding on the northeramont sfde of satd Bosley Frad

13" Wt £9.00 fect; tnence leaving satd

4y thence Trut

~oad Hertn T4 530 47" Eant 127, 0 fe

¢! 13" Fast 69

fest; therge South 14 53' 47" West

2.3 feet to the place of beg

art

Contalning 8,625 Square Peet of Land, rore or less.

Betny Let 51, Block "w" #s shown on Plat ©, Sectfor T

of Springcale as recorded among the Flat Fecords of

Baltinere Jounty in Liber 0.1.0. 37, folfc 107.




\ &

Paul H.

Reincke
chigs

Mr. & Mrs. I, Alan Baldanza
1016 Bosley Road
Cockeysville, Maryland 21030

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

County Office Butlding
111 W. Chesapeake

Your Petition has been m.md nd ue-puq for filing

T ,&%Z-_

S, ERIC DI NENNA
Zeming Commissioner

Petitioner,
Petitioner's Attorney,

Development Design Group,
200 Wi o roeps LTD Chay

Towson, Maryland 21204

i

bamimors county
fine GeC ANt

TOWSON, MAR' LAND 21200
30118263310

0ffice of Pl and Zoning
ol tincre County Office Building
Tovson, Mawyland 2120k

Attentfon: -
Zoning Adiveory Committeo

Ro: Property Owmer: . ..

Lecation: - 4. " W ol iy b N

Ttem To. Zoning Agonda S
Gentlemen:
Furmuaat o gour roquent, the reforenced thia

property hae been survayed by
Burcau rnd the commonts below marked with an “x" aro epplicable and roquired
to bo corrected or incorperated ints the fimal pluns e property.

() 1. Pire hydrants for the releronced mpﬂrw m required and m-l* b.
located at intorvals or aleng an g]uv'sd
accordance with Baltimors County Fosinens = published by the
Dopartment of Public Vorks.

(3 2. 4 second means of wehicle nocess i1 requized for the sits,

{1 3. The wehitle dead ond dondition ehown ot

TRCEDE tho marimm allowed by the Firo ent,

() L. 'va site ahall B¢ made to momply with all rpplicable pnr'.l of the
Provention Code prior to oocupancy or beglnning of operstions.

() 5. The bulldings and 3%tTuctures existing or mpe...e on the pit~ ghall
eomply with all appliceble r-quirements of the Nat’onal Pire
toetion Acaociation Standerd Fo. 101 “Life Safety Code”, 1578
tion prior te ocoupsncy.
() 6. Site plans arc approved as drvm.

(x) 7. The Fire Provention Bureau has no comments, at this time.

. . i i
o e R el
TIanning Group
Special Inm on Divieien Fire Prevention Burcau

' BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

comry arrice sus.

October 18, 1978

Mr. & Mrs. J. Alan Baldanza
1016 Bosley Road
Gockayavills, Marylard 21030

Chatemn

+ Variance Petition
Item Mo. 59
Petitioner - Baldanza

Buresy of
Engineering
Depastaent of
T Rginerina

State moats Commi

" | Desr Mr. b Mrs. Daldanza:

R
The Zoning Plans Advisory Commiltee has reviewed the

plans submiticd with the sbove refesentcd potition and has made

an on-site filed inspection of the property. The [ollewing comments

are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zaning sction

Health Department

sect Flamning

ing Department

Board of waveation fequested, but 10 assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problema with regard to the development plans that may have a
bearing on this case. The Director of Flanning may file s written
report with the Zuning Commissioner with recommendations as to
the suitability of the requested zoning.

petition is accepted for & on the date of the enclosad
filing certificate. Notice of the hearing date and lime, which will

be heid not less than 30 nor more than 90 days after the dale on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the near futur

Very truly your

// i

Mcuous B. COMMODARI
Ch:
. Zoming Plans Advisory Committec

NBC:smr
Enclosure

cc: Development Design Group, LTD
216 Washington Avenuc
Towson, Meryland 21204

bammare courny
Separiment of public wores
TOWSOM, MARYLAND 21204

THORNTON M. MOURING, PE.
"DRECTOR:
Hovembar 28, 1978

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commianiancr

County Office puilding
Towson, Maryland 21704

Ros Xtem 453 (1978-1979)
Propart, owmer: J. Alan & Joanne baldanze
H/S Boaley Rl 370,04 W. Silont Meadow Ct.
Existing 2oning -
Fioponed Zoning:  Varisnce to pomit o uids untback
of 5° ir ieu of the requ.red 10%
Aazen: 0.1980 Districts Ath

Dear wr. Ditemnas

Tho following comments are furnished in cogard Lo the plak sumittad to this office
Cor ravie by the Zoning Adyigory Committss L ~orasetion With the subject 1tem.

Genaral:

Baltisore County highway and ubility Wsprovemsnts are not directly invelyed
and/or are ax sscured by Public Morks Agreamant #856]1, exocuted in comjunctiun
with tha development of "Springdale®, of which this property comprises iot 51,
Flodk K - “Plat , Part of Sectin ILI, Springd-le” [0.T.G. 32, Felia 1071,

Dovelopment of this proporty through stripping, grading and stabilization could
result in a sediment pellution probles, damaging private and public holdings downstrean
of the preperty. A qrading parmit \s, thorefors, necessary for all grading, including
the stripping of top soil,

¢ Feritioner must provide necessary deainage facilitics (tamporary or permanant)
bo provent croathng ey mimances or damages to adjacenc proporting, espociclly by the
o wnteation of surface wators. Oorrection of uny problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improper installation of draimge facilities, would be the full
rasponsab i1ty of the ot itioner.

Mg offise has no Farther eemsnc in regard To Jlan ubmitted for Zoning
Advisory Committes review in connoclion with this Iton 959 (1976-1973),

vary teuly yours .
D I i

BLLSWORTI tis DIVER, P

(hiaf, Buroau of Bngiiearing

Sw Ky SHeat, 64 HE 3 Fos. Sheat
NE lon Topo, 52 Tax Map

STEPHENE COLUNS
omECToR
Occover 20, 1978

M. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissionar
county Office Puilding
Towson, Maryland 21204

Iten Ma. 59 S omac - seprember Lv, 1934

Property Ovners 3. Allan § Joanne Bolaansa

Locationt /S Bosley Rd. 370.04' W SIlent Meadow Ct.
Leinting Soring: D R. 1.5

Varfance to permii a stde
the requived 107,

Chack of 5' tn lieu of

Proposed Zoning:

Acres: 0 1980
bimcrict:  Bth

Dear Mr. DiNenn:

Ne tra
varlarce to the side sethack.

© probless age ancicinired by the requested

Yery traly yours.
Michael &, Flinigan

Znplneer Asaeclate T1
H5F/hza

5, (T

depaniment otnaomn
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

L0 ROOP. MO M P H
26PTY STATE AND COUNTY NEALTH OFFICER

October 27, 197¢

Mr, S, Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commiesioner
of Planning and Zoming

County Office Building

Towaon, Marylaad 21204

Dear Mr. Dillenna:

ts on Item #59, Zoning Advisory Committee Menting,
Septeaber 19, 13 1975, are as Tolleve:

Peaperty ez J. Alan & Joanne Paldanza
Lacation: /S Bosley Rd. 370.0L' W Silant Meadow.Ot.
Betating Zontngs D 3.5

Proponed Zonings  Variance to permit & side sethace of ' in
1ieu of the requived 10

Acrans 49,1960

Dintriot: 8th

Metropolitan vater and sewer oxist. Therefors, no health
hazards aTe anticipated,

Very truly yours,
7(4{"”_1// AN L

Thomao H. Devlin, Direotor
BUREAU OF ANVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

THD/B¥/ th &

e of planming ana zoning

,._1 bomm s county

Ocrober 74, 1978

s Gl
T 108

Mr. S Eric DiNenna, Zoning Cammiss’oner
Zoning Advisary Committes

Cffica of Planning ond Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towsor., Moryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna
Comments on lier 459, Zoring Advisor; Commitiee Meeting, Septerber 19, 1978, are o fo'lows

Property Owner ). Alan and Jaanne Baldonra

Locarion N/S Bosley Rood 370.04' Wi, Silert Mendaw Caurt

Existing Zoning- D R.3.5

Propused Zoming Varionce ta permit o side setbock of 5' in licu of the required 10"
Acrez 0.1980

District  8ih

This office has mvle-gd the subjiect petition and offers the (aliowing comments. These ¢ mments
are ot infende ate the appropricteness of the zonirs in question, but are 1o ssure thot
all porties ore e awore af plans or problems with regard 13 development plans that moy have o
Do i pe

This plan hos been reviewad and there cre no site=planning foctars requiring comment .,

Very rrury yours,

Lo { /upah 5
o L. Wimbley

Planner 11l

Current Pla Ing and Developmen

Septeaber 25, 1178

o 93 war deniug Comiiones
aening wrd

Offies £ 71
Connty Oftise N diog
arriand 7%

Deay 2, Didermar

Coments g6 11 £ 57 isalny Aevisory Comities Senting. Gosteaber
gy i

Properts uarer . Alm
Lo Sourt

Bsiatira bontn

Proposed Toning: 3% n biwy ot the

Distrens "

The 1ume checked belov are agplicable:

Th

1 ronfors to 5actisore County Mufldtne ode (B.0.3.h)
1970 Bar 41 on ana tha 1171 Supplmen
athat appltsable scdes

T8 A tul ding pemit sl be muiTet before constructics can bapia.

oL additiomal Permits sha.l be reuirsd.

D Bullding shall be uperaded to pev use - Tequlces alterstior pemLL.

£ comstrustia- aravings vil] de recuired i f1le &

Thrve
appl i cashon for a building perit.

a0t conetrv:tian arsviem wih o cocietersd My laad
i tocs ox Inginsests seboxl seks vil! be meuirsd b file
Bn Appdsation o & building permL

Y.C. Word freme valle are not preaitted vithin 1'0% of & property ime.
1 Sty 10 end 610"
Jod

et

nierto= oreperty Lo
. Zequested u chack -w‘ﬂuhihm.;uunu—m»’
ehitng Coter S Seotien

ko Comsent.

3. Comemts

i

Duartec b turem
Thie

ciery

P T L

|
E
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TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Marylond

CERTIFICATE &' PUBLICATION

i
i

a
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION Woll Map | Griginel | Dugiicars Traces | 250
Soie ] 5 ot Lo Lot Thy T ['by e =

i
i}

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

2
&

TOWSLN. MD FERART 20

Descriptions «hecked and { e

on o peeing. 12L2G. i e ‘

'HIS IS TO CEF.(TFY. that the annexd advertisement was

A i pubiished in TIE 1)

SUMIAY & weekly ne

Date: September 20, 1978

Petition number auded to per fribled

out

reusener: o Aoa L ARl LB b2
Al LBaalls ... B0 Yo o,

(106 B sl ]

*nd published in Touson Baltmore County. M. oace by caeh

Faessive. weeks before the

Mr. 5. Eric D'Nenna s

Zoning Commissioner

Baltimorc County Office Building
4

Towson, Maryland

P i

13
B

day of e

1l
it

i
I

the 981 publication

appearing on the L

i
Iy
i

76, BA, CC, CA

" |
Grantd by f
L

1]

i
3

2.A.C. Meeting of: September 19, 1978

1
i

Hevised plans:
. Change i outlin. o desc ription___Yes

vow s _E A

4
#
i 8

RE: Ttem No: 59

it

). Alan & Joanne Baldanza
70,04 K.

3R ST0L0A" Sl Neadon €1 ool e 3

owner:

Location: N/S Bosle

Present Zoning: MK 3. .

Proposed Zoning: VATiance (o permit a side setback of 5 in lieu of
tae cequired 10°.

bl

3

¥

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND IONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
s
Your Petition has been received * this_J/ day of

%n‘l Filing Foe Soqd . Received _ #feack

__Cash

Othar
p Ce =
~'§. Eric DiRen

Zoning Commissioner
i,

petitioner bk, ¢ T L‘ng Submitted by Jolo @ o
Petitionur's Attorney hl & ﬁ;..‘t Reviewed b

* This 13 not to be interpreted as acceptance of the
assignmen. of a hearing date.

District: Bth f,
No. Acres:  0.1930 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
e T, e . 76140

MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT

Dear Mr. DiNemna: s B 985 978

Oot. 18, 1978
oam N
No bearing on student population. ELLIP—

awounr_825.00
sracvie Jshn Oresen Sursbull, I, Beuice
von PALING Pow for Case Ko, To-ttf

shet @ Dy J. Alan Baldansa
von _CONY of Mdvertising and Posting Case No, 79118

Very troly youss,

i’ 5
/(/jut.' 7L

W_ Nick Petrovich,
Ficld Representative

WNP /P 3
Stition for RIS

® A anW OF

TOWSON. MD 21204 October 26 1978

£19°06 15 L3100 i

THIS IS [O CERTIEY_ that the anreaed adversisement of
PETITION FOR SPECTAL EXCEFTION - J. Alan

Baloanzas et ux

was wserted 1 the following

3 Cavamswille Tames & Towson Times :
7 Dundatk Times = Arouws Times

a 3 Community imes

= Suburban Times Fa 5 Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published i Balumore, County. Maryland.

once 4 week o one successive weeks hefore the
27th gy o1 O€tober 1y 78 yhui s sa . the same
wavimserie i the mues of Dctoper 261 1978 i

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC

101G prlLEy R
Lo Pl BT AU B
et T SFRINGIALE

oTe B2/
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SATE,  ELEVATION.
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